medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Part no. 2200512
Calix AB

Directive, 89/336/EEC, including amendments
by the CE marking Directive, 93/68/EEC
Product	Type designation
Engine preheater...................................................MVP…
Inlet cable..................................................................MK
Mains supply cable......................................................MS
The following harmonised European standards or technical
specifications have been applied:
Standards	Test reports issued by	Regarding
SS 433 07 90......................SEMKO...........electrical safety
EN 60 335-1.......................SEMKO...........electrical safety
EN 60309-1/ 2 (1992).........SEMKO...........electrical safety
CENELEC HD 22..................SEMKO...........electrical safety
CEE 7..................................SEMKO...........electrical safety
EN 50 081-1 (1992).............SEMKO.............EMC-emission
EN 50 082 (1995)...............SEMKO............EMC-immunity
– The products comply with the LVD safety standards as per
above.
We have an internal production control system that ensures
compliance between the manufactured products and the
technical documentation.
– The products comply with the harmonised EMC standards
as per above.
The products is CE marked in -96.
As manufacturer, we declare under our sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the Directives
stated above.
Eskilstuna, January, 2011
Peter Gillbrand, President
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Part no. 2200512
Calix AB
PO-Box 5026
SE-630 05 Eskilstuna
Sweden
Phone:
+46 (0)16-10 80 00
Support:
+46 (0)16-10 80 90
Fax:
+46 (0)16-10 80 60
E-mail:
E-mail:
Internet:
MONTERINGSANVISNING
ASENNUSOHJEET
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
EINBAUHINWEISE
TYP RE 480
EFFEKT: 550W / 230V ~
18.01.29
IP46
M5S 480
      = Motortyp
✪   = Moottorityyppi
      = Engine model
AUDI
A3 1.9 TDi 2001- ✪ALH
A3 1.9 TDI 2001- ✪ATD
SKODA
Fabia 1.9 TDi ✪ATD